Position Other Positions Held

Elementary Principal
Teacher On Spec Assignment
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

District Nurse

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Temporary Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher 6,7,8

Teacher K-5

Temporary Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian I

Resource Specialist
School Admin Assistant |
Teacher K-5

School Admin Assistant Il

Learning Resource Center Spec

K-12 Education Entity

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department Total Wages

Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Lakewood

$146,330
$129,154
$124,276
$121,660
$116,182
$109,035
$108,103
$104,117
$102,766
$102,758
$100,014
$99,826
$94,580
$92,575
$89,230
$86,682
$86,151
$77,110
$75,750
$71,859
$71,309
$70,026
$69,571
$63,071
$61,855
$61,562
$55,128
$54,435
$51,702
$51,281

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,956
$31,097
$27,190
$26,656
$28,222
$24,805
$24,675
$25,904
$23,961
$41,461
$29,236
$26,715
$25,797
$32,142
$33,357
$20,748
$26,402
$30,192
$19,802
$22,101
$28,676
$18,883
$19,881
$25,002
$30,603
$17,533
$17,499
$12,327
$34,598

$8,592



Klas Site Coordinator

School Outreach Assistant

Food Service Assistant Il
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed
Para Educator Spec Ed
Teacher K-5

Food Service Assistant Il
Para Educator Klas
Para Educator Reg Ed.
Noon Duty Assistant
Para Educator Spec Ed
Noon Duty Assistant
Para Educator Reg Ed.
Para Educator Spec Ed
Noon Duty Assistant
Teacher K-5

Para Educator Spec Ed
Noon Duty Assistant
Teacher K-5

Noon Duty Assistant

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Lakewood

$45,696
$42,223
$36,783
$35,885
$34,147
$33,507
$32,700
$31,920
$30,396
$30,087
$19,428
$19,061
$18,708
$18,618
$15,368
$11,193
$10,871
$8,664
$4,641
$4,350
$4,148
$2,748
$2,548
$432

$24,823
$14,338
$12,687
$8,812
$9,264
$5,698
$5,859
$5,226
$6,147
$8,603
$3,351
$3,226
$0
$3,140
$2,036
$0
$931
$43

$0
$708
$749
$0
$9,354
$0



