Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$146,330	\$50,956
Teacher On Spec Assignment		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$129,154	\$31,097
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$124,276	\$27,190
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$121,660	\$26,656
District Nurse		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$116,182	\$28,222
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$109,035	\$24,805
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$108,103	\$24,675
Psychologist		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$104,117	\$25,904
Speech Therapist		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$102,766	\$23,961
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$102,758	\$41,461
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$100,014	\$29,236
Temporary Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$99,826	\$26,715
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$94,580	\$25,797
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$92,575	\$32,142
Teacher 6,7,8		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$89,230	\$33,357
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$86,682	\$20,748
Temporary Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$86,151	\$26,402
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$77,110	\$30,192
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$75,750	\$19,802
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$71,859	\$22,101
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$71,309	\$28,676
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$70,026	\$18,883
Custodian I		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$69,571	\$19,881
Custodian I		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$63,071	\$25,002
Custodian II		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$61,855	\$30,603
Resource Specialist		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$61,562	\$17,533
School Admin Assistant I		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$55,128	\$17,499
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$54,435	\$12,327
School Admin Assistant II		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$51,702	\$34,598
Learning Resource Center Spec		Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$51,281	\$8,592

Klas Site Coordinator	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$45,696	\$24,823
School Outreach Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$42,223	\$14,338
Food Service Assistant II	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$36,783	\$12,687
Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$35,885	\$8,812
Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$34,147	\$9,264
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$33,507	\$5,698
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$32,700	\$5,859
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$31,920	\$5,226
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$30,396	\$6,147
Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$30,087	\$8,603
Food Service Assistant II	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$19,428	\$3,351
Para Educator Klas	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$19,061	\$3,226
Para Educator Reg Ed.	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$18,708	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$18,618	\$3,140
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$15,368	\$2,036
Noon Duty Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$11,193	\$0
Para Educator Reg Ed.	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$10,871	\$931
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$8,664	\$43
Noon Duty Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$4,641	\$0
Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$4,350	\$708
Para Educator Spec Ed	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$4,148	\$749
Noon Duty Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$2,748	\$0
Teacher K-5	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$2,548	\$9,354
Noon Duty Assistant	Sunnyvale	Lakewood	\$432	\$0